Team Maneely's Area Business Guide

Business Name

Mile High Property Inspections

Pillar to Post
Summit Home Inspections

Guild Mortgage
Homebridge

Fairway Home Mortgage
Foothills Mortgage

Synder Consulting
Caswell Appraisal
Randy West

Lyon Engineering
Granite Basin Engineering
Nexxus Southwest

Philiips Heating and Cooling
TDK

First American
Fidelty Home Warranty
0ld Republic

Folkstad Moving Services
Fireman Movers
Moving Out

KPZ Pest Inspection
Arizona Exterminating
Granite Mountain Pest

Business Type
Home Inspection
Home Inspection

Home Inspection

Loan Officer
Loan Officer
Loan Officer
Land/Build Loans

Appraisers
Appraisal
Appraisal
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Surveyors

Surveyors

Heating/Cooling
HVAC

Home Warranty
Home Warranty
Home Warranty

Moving
Moving
Moving

Pest Inspection
Pest Inspection
Pest Inspection

Contact Name
Haley Sisson
Jim Bacon
Mark Winterowd

Danell Riggs
Dan Shaw
Laurie Moore
Ryan Glennan

David Synder
Shannon Caswell
Randy West

Scott Lyon
Ben Huza

Mike Heywood

Philip Phillips
Roy Butler

Karen Bogue

Barbara Rastello
Wendy Mueller

Pat

Yvonne Savoy

Contact Number
928-848-7838
928-514-1360
928-642-2219

928-830-6942
928-710-9146
928-308-1723
480-203-4090

928-533-3323
928-443-0963

800-698-0422
480-688-9339
800-282-7131

928-771-2704
928-899-5996
928-533-9328

928-772-0199
928-541-110
928-772-4712

Website
http://milehighpropertyinspections.com/

https://www.pillartopost.com/

http://www fairwayindependentmc.com/Laurie-Moore
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-glennan-45265115/

http://www.snyderappraisal.net/

http://www.lyonengineering.com/
http://www.granitebasinengineering.com/
http://www.nexus-sw.net/

https://www.homewarranty.com/
ext. 1346

http://www.fmsmove.com/
https://www.thefiremenmoversprescott.com/
http://movingoutarizona.com/

http://azext.com/
http://www.gmptaz.com/




I Organize 4 U

Andrea Wojciak Interiors

Cady Brook Staging

Perkins Painting

Timberline Painting

Brad Hicks

Maria Valenzuela Cleaning
Rachel's Clean Home
Cleaning Service

Brian Hughes

RyKor

Professional Organizing

Interior Design

Home Staging

Painting
Painting

Stucco

Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning

Artisan Blacksmith

Concrete

MaryAnn

Andrea Wojciak

Danae Rubke

Scott Perkins
Robert Walker

Brad Hicks

Maria Valenzuela
Rachel

Dalainia

Brian Hughes

Kevin Smith

928-227-8184

928-379-2072

928-499-2719

928-713-6175
928-710-4342

928-710-1957

928-420-1694

928-277-5525

928-848-5088

928-717-8247

928-925-4392

http://www.iorganizedyou.com/home.html
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* By utilizing this guide you agree to hold the brokers and agents whom ARE NOT qualified or licensed

in these fields harmless. You are INSTRUCTED TO CONSULT WITH QUALIFIED LICENSED

PROFESSIONALS TO ASSIST IN DUE DILIGENCE EFFORTS. CONDUCT ING DUE DILIGENCE WITH RESPECT ,

TO THESE PERSONS OR BUSINESSES IS BEYOND THE SCOPE OF THE BROKER’S EXPERTISE AND |
LICENSING, YOU EXPRESSLY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS BROKER(S) FROM LIABILITY FOR ANY h
DEFECTS, CONDITIONS, LOSSES OR RESULTS DUE TO THE AFOREMENTIONED BUSINESSES/PERSONS. ,




