Team Maneely's Area Business Guide Business Name

KPZ Pest Inspection Pe Arizona Exterminating Pe Granite Mountain Pest Pe	First American Fidelty Home Warranty Old Republic Folkstad Moving Services Merireman Movers Moving Out Moving Out	ing Engineering vest g and Cooling	Mile High Property Inspections Pillar to Post Summit Home Inspections Guild Mortgage Homebridge Fairway Home Mortgage Foothills Mortgage Synder Consulting Caswell Appraisal A Randy West
Pest Inspection Pest Inspection Pest Inspection	Home Warranty Home Warranty Moving Moving Moving Moving	Civil Engineering Surveyors Surveyors Heating/Cooling HVAC	Home Inspection Home Inspection Home Inspection Loan Officer Loan Officer Land/Build Loans Appraisers Appraisal Appraisal
Pat Yvonne Savoy	Karen Bogue Barbara Rastello Wendy Mueller	Scott Lyon Ben Huza Mike Heywood Philip Phillips Roy Butler	Haley Sisson Jim Bacon Mark Winterowd Danell Riggs Dan Shaw Laurie Moore Ryan Glennan David Synder Shannon Caswell Randy West
928-772-0199 928-541-110 928-772-4712	800-698-0422 480-688-9339 800-282-7131 928-771-2704 928-899-5996 928-533-9328	928-776-1750 928-717-0171 928-859-0845 928-445-0282 928-277-4889	928-848-7838 928-514-1360 928-642-2219 928-830-6942 928-710-9146 928-308-1723 480-203-4090 928-533-3323 928-443-0963 928-710-1398
http://azext.com/ http://www.gmptaz.com/	https://www.homewarranty.com/ext. 1346 http://www.fmsmove.com/https://www.thefiremenmoversprescott.com/http://movingoutarizona.com/	http://www.lyonengineering.com/ http://www.granitebasinengineering.com/ http://www.nexus-sw.net/ philip@phillips-hvac.com http://tdk.comfortsystems.com/	Mebsite http://milehighpropertyinspections.com/ https://www.pillartopost.com/ https://www.summithormeinspect.com/ https://www.facebook.com/theriggsteam/ https://www.homebridge.com/loan-originator/slan-shaw/#ishttps://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/Laurie-Moorehttps://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-glennan-45265115/ http://www.snyderappraisal.net/

RyKor	Brian Hughes	Maria Valenzuela Cleaning Rachel's Clean Home Cleaning Service	Brad Hicks	Perkins Painting Timberline Painting	Cady Brook Staging	Andrea Wojciak Interiors	l Organize 4 U
Concrete	Artisan Blacksmith	Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning	Stucco	Painting Painting	Home Staging	Interior Design	Professional Organizing
Kevin Smith	Brian Hughes	Maria Valenzuela Rachel Dalainia	Brad Hicks	Scott Perkins Robert Walker	Danae Rubke	Andrea Wojciak	MaryAnn
928-925-4392	928-717-8247	928-420-1694 928-277-5525 928-848-5088	928-710-1957	928-713-6175 928-710-4342	928-499-2719	928-379-2072	928-227-8184
https://www.buildzoom.com/contractor/rykor-construction-l					Antergraph unphrity cross-copyration/property		http://www.iorganize4you.com/home.html

DEFECTS, CONDITIONS, LOSSES OR RESULTS DUE TO THE AFOREMENTIONED BUSINESSES/PERSONS. LICENSING, YOU EXPRESSLY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS BROKER(S) FROM LIABILITY FOR ANY st By utilizing this guide you agree to hold the brokers and agents whom ARE NOT qualified or licensed TO THESE PERSONS OR BUSINESSES IS BEYOND THE SCOPE OF THE BROKER'S EXPERTISE AND PROFESSIONALS TO ASSIST IN DUE DILIGENCE EFFORTS. CONDUCTING DUE DILIGENCE WITH RESPECT in these fields harmless. You are INSTRUCTED TO CONSULT WITH QUALIFIED LICENSED